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LAND:1:1: 0.78 AC.

000042389 Roof Replacement 15,772 07/23/2021

HX Base Yr

695 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,236 120.4780 134.94 301,726 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1699

BAS 1,699 100 1,699 149,021

FDU 80 60 48 4,210

FGR 440 55 242 21,226

FST 154 55 85 7,456

UEP 270 60 162 14,209

2,643 2,236 196,122

BAS= W16 S10 W12 FGR=  W22 S20 FST= S7 E22N7 W22$ E22 N20$
S27 E21 N3 E8S6 E26 N30 UEP= N10 W27 S10 E27$ W27 N10$
PTR=N30 FDU= N8W10 S8 E10$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,400

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 296.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,220

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 900

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2023 2022 100 300

11,270

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 48,000


